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Willkommen bei MIRRORS & MORE.  
Wir sind ein junges, aufstrebendes Unternehmen und haben uns zum Ziel 
gesetzt, nicht nur mit dem Fortschritt der Branche und des Wettbewerbes 
mitzuhalten, sondern vielmehr eigene neue Trends und Impulse zu setzen. 
Als Teil der TRIO Lighting Group vereinen wir Innovation, Zuverlässigkeit 
und die maximale Nähe zu Kunden und Partnern. Spiegel sind beliebte 
und begehrte Wohnaccessoires, die jedes Ambiente perfekt ergänzen 
und Räumen eine zusätzliche Dimension verleihen. Unser Sortiment um-
fasst neben zeitlosen Standardspiegeln auch moderne und stilistische 
Rahmenspiegel, Kristall- und Facettenspiegel sowie Badspiegel mit inno-
vativer LED-Beleuchtung. Unter „MORE“ bieten wir weitere interessante 
Wohnaccessoires, dazu gehören u. a. dekorative Kleinmöbel, Wandregale 
und Garderoben. Top-Preise und schnelle Lieferzeiten sind für uns selbst-
verständlich. Sie möchten mehr über uns erfahren? Sprechen Sie uns an, 
wir freuen uns auf Sie!

Welcome to MIRRORS & MORE. 
We are a young, ambitious company and we have set ourselves the goal 
of not just keeping pace with progress within the industry and with the 
competition, but actually setting our own new trends and making our 
own impact. As part of the TRIO Lighting Group, we combine innovation, 
reliability and the closest possible customers and partner relationships. 
Mirrors are popular and coveted home accessories that perfectly  
complement any atmosphere and lend rooms an additional dimension.  
In addition to timeless standard mirrors, our range also includes mo-
dern and stylistically framed mirrors, crystal mirrors, facet mirrors and 
bathroom mirrors with innovative LED lighting. Under „MORE“, we offer 
other interesting home accessories, including small items of decorative 
furniture, wall shelves and wardrobes. Top prices and fast delivery times 
are a matter of course for us. Like to find out more about us? Get in  
contact, we look forward to hearing from you!

Bienvenu chez MIRRORS & MORE. 
Nous sommes une entreprise jeune et ambitieuse et nous nous sommes 
fixés pour objectif, de ne pas nous contenter de suivre les progrès de 
l‘industrie et de la concurrence, mais de créer nos propres tendances et 
d‘avoir notre propre impact. En tant que membre du groupe TRIO  
Lighting, nous combinons l‘innovation, la fiabilité, et la relation la plus 
étroite possible avec nos clients et partenaires. Les miroirs sont des  
accessoires de décoration d’intérieure populaires et convoités, qui  
complètent parfaitement chaque ambiance et donnent aux pièces une  
dimension supplémentaire. En plus des miroirs standards intemporels, 
notre gamme comprend également des miroirs encadrés, des miroirs en 
cristal, des miroirs à facette, et des miroirs de salle de bain avec un  
éclairage LED intégré innovant. Dans „MORE“, nous proposons d‘autres 
accessoires de maison intéressants, notamment des petits meubles 
décoratifs, des étagères murales et des armoires. Les meilleurs prix et des 
délais de livraison rapides, sont pour nous une évidence. Vous souhaitez 
en savoir plus ? Contactez-nous, nous attendons de vos nouvelles !

Welkom bij MIRRORS & MORE. 
We zijn een jong, ambitieus bedrijf en we hebben onszelf als doel  
opgelegd niet alleen gelijke tred te houden met de vooruitgang binnen de 
branche en met de concurrentie, maar ook van eigenlijk onze eigen nieu-
we trends in te stellen en onze eigen impact te maken. Als onderdeel van 
de TRIO Lighting Group combineren we vernieuwing, betrouwbaarheid en 
de dichtst mogelijke klant/partner relaties. Spiegels zijn populaire en  
begeerde huisaccessoires die perfect elke sfeer vervolledigen en kamers 
een extra dimensie geven. Bovenop de tijdloze standaard spiegels omvat 
ons gamma ook moderne en stilistisch ontworpen spiegels, kristallen 
spiegels, facet-spiegels en badspiegels met vernieuwende led-verlichting. 
Onder „MORE (MEER)“ bieden we andere interessante huisaccessoires, 
inclusief kleine items van decoratieve meubelstukken, wandplanken en 
kleerkasten. Top prijzen en snelle leveringstijden zijn vanzelfsprekend voor 
ons. Wenst u meer over ons te weten komen? Neem contact met ons op, 
we kijken ernaar uit van u te horen!

Bienvenido a MIRRORS & MORE. 
Somos una empresa joven y ambiciosa, y nos hemos propuesto no solo 
mantenernos al corriente con el ritmo de la industria y los competidores, 
sino marcar nuestras propias tendencias novedosas y generar nuestro 
propio impacto. Como parte del grupo TRIO Lighting Group, combinamos 
innovación, confianza y relaciones estrechas con nuestros clientes y  
asociados. Los espejos son accesorios del hogar muy populares y desea-
dos, que complementan a la perfección cualquier ambiente y aportan a 
las habitaciones una mayor amplitud. Además de los espejos tradicio-
nales estándar, nuestra gama de productos también incluye modelos 
modernos y con marcos de diferentes estilos, espejos de cristal, espejos 
facetados y espejos para baños con iluminación LED innovadora. En la 
pestaña „MORE (MÁS)“, ofrecemos otros accesorios para el hogar muy 
interesantes, entre los que se incluyen pequeños mobiliarios decorativos, 
estantes de pared y aparadores. Y, como de costumbre, ofrecemos los 
mejores precios y los tiempos de entrega más rápidos. ¿Quiere obtener 
más información? Comuníquese con nosotros. ¡Lo esperamos!

Benvenuti in MIRRORS & MORE.  
Siamo un‘azienda giovane e ambiziosa e ci siamo posti l‘obiettivo non 
solo di tenere il passo del progresso del settore e della concorrenza, 
ma anche di creare nuovi trend e dare nuovi impulsi. Come parte del 
Gruppo TRIO Lighting, combiniamo innovazione, affidabilità e la massima 
vicinanza a clienti e partner. Gli specchi sono accessori domestici amati 
e richiesti che completano perfettamente ogni ambiente, conferendo alle 
stanze una dimensione aggiuntiva. Oltre agli specchi standard evergreen, 
il nostro assortimento comprende anche specchi incorniciati, specchi 
in cristallo e specchi con sfaccettature, nonché specchi da bagno con 
innovativa illuminazione a LED. Con „MORE“ offriamo altri interessanti 
accessori per la casa, tra cui piccoli mobili decorativi, scaffali pensili e  
guardaroba. Prezzi top e tempi di consegna rapidi sono per noi ovvi.  
Volete saperne di più? Contattateci, saremo lieti di aiutarvi!

Bun venit la MIRRORS & MORE. 
Suntem o companie nou înființată, ambițioasă, iar obiectivul nostru este 
nu doar de a ține pasul cu progresul din domeniu și cu concurenții, ci și 
de a ne stabili propriile tendințe și de a ne aduce propriile contribuții. 
Fiind parte a TRIO Lighting Group, combinăm inovația, fiabilitatea și 
cele mai strânse relații posibile între clienți și parteneri. Oglinzile sunt un 
accesoriu apreciat și dorit în fiecare locuință și completează perfect orice 
atmosferă, oferind spațiu suplimentar oricărei încăperi. În plus față de 
oglinzile standard atemporale, gama noastră include și oglinzi cu ramă 
stilizată, oglinzi de cristal, fațetate sau pentru baie, cu iluminat LED  
inovator. În secțiunea „MORE” (Mai multe) vă prezentăm accesorii  
interesante pentru casă, inclusiv mici articole de mobilier decorativ,  
etajere și dulapuri. Prețurile imbatabile și livrarea rapidă sunt principalele  
noastre atuuri. Doriți să aflați mai multe despre noi? Contactați-ne,  
de-abia așteptăm să primim vești de la dvs.!

Tervetuloa MIRRORS & MOREen. 
Olemme nuori, kunnianhimoinen yritys ja tavoitteenamme ei ole  
ainoastaan pysyä ajan tasalla alan kehityksessä, vaan myös luoda omia 
trendejä ja jättää oma jälkemme. Osana TRIO Lighting Groupia  
yhdistämme innovaation, luotettavuuden sekä mahdollisimman läheiset 
asiakas- ja kumppanuussuhteet. Peilit ovat suosittuja sekä haluttuja kodin  
sisustuksessa ja ne täydentävät täydellisesti mitä tahansa ympäristöä 
antaen huoneille lisäsyvyyttä. Ajattomien peilien lisäksi valikoimamme 
sisältää moderneja ja tyylitellysti kehystettyjä peilejä, kristallipeilejä, 
fasettipeilejä sekä kylpyhuonepeilejä innovatiivisella LED-valaistuksella. 
Tuotenimellä „MORE“ tarjoamme muita kiinnostavia kodin tarvikkeita, 
kuten pieniä koristeellisia kalusteita, seinähyllyjä ja vaatekaappeja.  
Huippuhinnat ja nopeat toimitusajat ovat meille tietenkin tärkeitä.  
Haluaisitko tietää lisää? Ota meihin yhteyttä, kuulisimme sinusta  
mielellämme!



Witamy w MIRRORS & MORE.
Jesteśmy młodą, ambitną firmą, która pragnie nie tylko podążać 
za postępem w branży i dotrzymywać kroku konkurencji lecz także 
wyznaczać własne, nowe trendy poprzez swoje produkty.  W ramach 
Grupy TRIO Lighting łączymy innowacyjność i niezawodność oraz 
nawiązujemy relacje z naszymi klientami i partnerami handlowymi. Lustra 
to popularne i pożądane dodatki do domu, które doskonale podkreślają 
jego atmosferę i nadają pomieszczeniom dodatkowego wymiaru. Oprócz 
ponadczasowych luster standardowych, w naszej ofercie znajdują się 
również nowoczesne i stylistycznie oprawione lustra, lustra kryształowe, 
lustra fasetowane oraz lustra łazienkowe z innowacyjnym oświetleniem 
LED. W zakładce „MORE (WIĘCEJ)” oferujemy inne ciekawe akcesoria do 
domu, m.in. drobne meble dekoracyjne, półki ścienne i szafy. Oferujemy 
najlepsze ceny i szybkie terminy dostaw. Chcesz dowiedzieć się więcej o 
nas? Skontaktuj się z nami, czekamy na wiadomość od Ciebie!

MIRRORS & MORE‘a hoş geldiniz! 
Genç ve iddialı bir şirket olarak yalnızca sektördeki yeniliklere ve rekabete 
ayak uydurmayı hedeflemekle kalmıyor aynı zamanda kendimize ait yeni 
trendler oluşturmayı ve sektörde iz bırakmayı hedefliyoruz. TRIO Light-
ing Group‘un bir üyesi olarak yeniliği, güvenilirliği ve mümkün olan en iyi 
müşteri ve iş ortaklığı ilişkilerini bir arada sunuyoruz. Aynalar, herhangi 
bir ortamı mükemmel bir şekilde tamamlayan ve bulunduğu odaya ek bir 
boyut kazandıran popüler ve göz alıcı ev aksesuarlarıdır. Modası hiçbir 
zaman geçmeyen standart aynaların yanı sıra ürün yelpazemizde modern 
ve şık çerçeveli aynalar, kristal aynalar, faset aynalar ve yenilikçi LED 
aydınlatmalı banyo aynaları yer alır. Ayrıca „MORE“ (DAHA FAZLA) başlığı 
altında küçük dekoratif mobilyalar, duvar rafları ve gardıroplar da dahil 
olmak üzere çeşitli ilgi çekici ev aksesuarları sunuyoruz. En iyi fiyatları 
sunmak ve hızlı teslimat yapmak da bizim için önemli bir konudur. Bize 
dair daha fazla şey öğrenmek ister misiniz? Bize ulaşın. Sizinle konuşmayı 
çok isteriz!

Bem-vindo à MIRRORS & MORE. 
Somos uma empresa jovem e ambiciosa e estabelecemos o objetivo  
de, não só, acompanhar o progresso dentro da indústria e com a  
concorrência, mas também de estabelecer as nossas próprias novas  
tendências e causar o nosso próprio impacto. Como parte do Grupo  
TRIO Lighting, combinamos inovação, fiabilidade e as relações mais 
próximas possíveis com clientes e parceiros. Os espelhos são acessórios 
domésticos populares e cobiçados que complementam perfeitamente 
qualquer atmosfera e conferem uma dimensão adicional aos espaços. 
Para além de espelhos de padrão intemporal, a nossa gama inclui também 
espelhos modernos e estilisticamente emoldurados, espelhos de cristal, 
espelhos facetados e espelhos de casa de banho com iluminação LED 
inovadora. Em „MORE (MAIS)“, oferecemos outros acessórios  
interessantes para o lar, incluindo pequenos artigos de mobiliário  
decorativo, prateleiras de parede e roupeiros. Os melhores preços e  
prazos de entrega rápidos são para nós uma questão natural.  
Gostaria de saber mais sobre nós? Entre em contacto connosco,  
esperamos receber notícias suas!
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ANTONIA
STANDSPIEGEL | FULL-LENGTH MIRROR

30 Zinn-Eiche | Tin Oak | Chêne-étain |  
Tinnen Eik | Roble de lata | Rovere di  
stagno | Stejar de staniu | Peltinen tammi |  
Dąb Cynowy | Teneke meşe | Carvalho  
de Estanho | Tenn ek

MDF (mitteldichte Faserplatte)  | MDF 
(medium-density fibreboard) | MDF (pan-
neau de fibre de densité moyenne) | (MDF) 
vezelplaat met hoge dichtheid | Tablero de 
MDF | MDF (truciolare a media densità) | 
MDF (fibră vulcanizată de densitate  
medie) | MDF (keskitiheä kuitulevy) | (MDF) 
płyta pilśniowa o średniej gęstości | (MDF) 
Orta yoğunlukta lif tabaka | MDF (painel de 
fibra de média densidade)

 

 

2050330 ↔ 50 cm, ↕ 170 cm
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1430102 | 1430179 | 1430189
1430202 | 1430279 | 1430289
1430302 | 1430379 | 1430389 

Ø 80 cm
↔ 50 cm, ↕ 150 cm
↔ 70 cm, ↕ 170 cm

BRITTA
RAHMENSPIEGEL | FRAME MIRROR

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

79 Goldfarbig | Gold coloured | Couleur or | 
Goudkleurig | Dorado | Colore oro | Auriu | 
Kultainen | Złoty | Altın renkli | Cor dourada

89 Silberfarbig | Silver coloured | Couleur 
argent | Zilverkleurig | Plateado | Colore 
argento | Argintiu | Hopeinen | Srebrny | 
Gümüş renkli | Cor prateada

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão
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BRITTA
RAHMENSPIEGEL | FRAME MIRROR

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

79 Goldfarbig | Gold coloured | Couleur or | 
Goudkleurig | Dorado | Colore oro | Auriu | 
Kultainen | Złoty | Altın renkli | Cor dourada

89 Silberfarbig | Silver coloured | Couleur 
argent | Zilverkleurig | Plateado | Colore 
argento | Argintiu | Hopeinen | Srebrny | 
Gümüş renkli | Cor prateada

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1430402 | 1430479 | 1430489 Ø 110 cm
1430502 | 1430579 | 1430589 ↔ 40 cm, ↕ 150 cm
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ELISA
RAHMENSPIEGEL | FRAME MIRROR

30 Zinn-Eiche | Tin Oak | Chêne-étain |  
Tinnen Eik | Roble de lata | Rovere di  
stagno | Stejar de staniu | Peltinen tammi |  
Dąb Cynowy | Teneke meşe | Carvalho  
de Estanho | Tenn ek

89 Silberfarbig | Silver coloured | Couleur 
argent | Zilverkleurig | Plateado | Colore 
argento | Argintiu | Hopeinen | Srebrny | 
Gümüş renkli | Cor prateada

MDF (mitteldichte Faserplatte)  | MDF 
(medium-density fibreboard) | MDF (pan-
neau de fibre de densité moyenne) | (MDF) 
vezelplaat met hoge dichtheid | Tablero de 
MDF | MDF (truciolare a media densità) | 
MDF (fibră vulcanizată de densitate  
medie) | MDF (keskitiheä kuitulevy) | (MDF) 
płyta pilśniowa o średniej gęstości | (MDF) 
Orta yoğunlukta lif tabaka | MDF (painel de 
fibra de média densidade)

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

2040230 | 2040289 ↔ 50 cm, ↕ 150 cm
2040330 | 2040389 ↔ 70 cm, ↕ 170 cm
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MARTA
RAHMENSPIEGEL | FRAME MIRROR

23 Weiß-Gold | White-gold | Blanc-or | 
Wit-goud | Blanco y dorado | Bianco-oro | 
Alb-auriu | Valkokulta | Białe złoto | Beyaz-
altın | Branco-dourado

80 Schwarz-Gold | Black-gold | Noir et 
or | Zwart-goud  | Negro-oro | Oro nero | 
Negru-auriu | Musta-kulta | Czarno Złoty | 
Siyah-altın | Preto e dourado

Kunststoff | Plastic | Plastique | Kunststof | 
Plástico | Plastica | Plastic | Muovi |  
Plastik | Plastik | Plástico

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1820223 | 1820280 ↔ 35 cm, ↕ 125 cm
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THEA
RAHMENSPIEGEL | FRAME MIRROR

01 Weiß | White | Blanc | Wit | Blanco |  
Bianco | Alb | Valkoinen | Biały | Beyaz | 
Branco

05 Anthrazit | Anthracite | Anthracite | 
Antraciet | Antracita | Antracite | Antracit | 
Antrasiitti | Antracyt | Antrasit | Antracite

30 Holzfarbig | Wood coloured | Couleur 
bois | Houtkleur | Color madera | Colore di 
legno | Culoare lemn | Puunvärinen | Kolor 
drewna | Ahşap renk | Cor de madeira

MDF (mitteldichte Faserplatte)  | MDF 
(medium-density fibreboard) | MDF (pan-
neau de fibre de densité moyenne) | (MDF) 
vezelplaat met hoge dichtheid | Tablero de 
MDF | MDF (truciolare a media densità) | 
MDF (fibră vulcanizată de densitate  
medie) | MDF (keskitiheä kuitulevy) | (MDF) 
płyta pilśniowa o średniej gęstości | (MDF) 
Orta yoğunlukta lif tabaka | MDF (painel de 
fibra de média densidade)

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1110101 | 1110105 | 1110130 ↔ 48 cm, ↕ 68 cm
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THEA
RAHMENSPIEGEL | FRAME MIRROR

01 Weiß | White | Blanc | Wit | Blanco |  
Bianco | Alb | Valkoinen | Biały | Beyaz | 
Branco

05 Anthrazit | Anthracite | Anthracite | 
Antraciet | Antracita | Antracite | Antracit | 
Antrasiitti | Antracyt | Antrasit | Antracite

30 Holzfarbig | Wood coloured | Couleur 
bois | Houtkleur | Color madera | Colore di 
legno | Culoare lemn | Puunvärinen | Kolor 
drewna | Ahşap renk | Cor de madeira

95 Artisan Eiche | Artisan Oak | Chêne  
artisanal | Ambachtelijke eik | Roble  
artesano | Legno di quercia artigianale |  
Stejar Artisan | Artesaanitammi | Dąb 
rzemieślniczy | Eskitme meşe | Carvalho 
artesanal

MDF (mitteldichte Faserplatte)  | MDF 
(medium-density fibreboard) | MDF (pan-
neau de fibre de densité moyenne) | (MDF) 
vezelplaat met hoge dichtheid | Tablero de 
MDF | MDF (truciolare a media densità) | 
MDF (fibră vulcanizată de densitate  
medie) | MDF (keskitiheä kuitulevy) | (MDF) 
płyta pilśniowa o średniej gęstości | (MDF) 
Orta yoğunlukta lif tabaka | MDF (painel de 
fibra de média densidade)

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1110201 | 1110205 ↔ 66 cm, ↕ 166 cm
1110230 | 1110295 ↔ 66 cm, ↕ 166 cm
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TINA
STANDSPIEGEL | FULL-LENGTH MIRROR

01 Weiß | White | Blanc | Wit | Blanco |  
Bianco | Alb | Valkoinen | Biały | Beyaz | 
Branco

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

MDF (mitteldichte Faserplatte)  | MDF 
(medium-density fibreboard) | MDF (pan-
neau de fibre de densité moyenne) | (MDF) 
vezelplaat met hoge dichtheid | Tablero de 
MDF | MDF (truciolare a media densità) | 
MDF (fibră vulcanizată de densitate  
medie) | MDF (keskitiheä kuitulevy) | (MDF) 
płyta pilśniowa o średniej gęstości | (MDF) 
Orta yoğunlukta lif tabaka | MDF (painel de 
fibra de média densidade)

1020101 | 1020102 ↔ 40 cm, ↕ 160 cm
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VIOLETTA
RAHMENSPIEGEL MIT FACETTE | 
FRAME FACETED MIRROR

01 Weiß | White | Blanc | Wit | Blanco |  
Bianco | Alb | Valkoinen | Biały | Beyaz | 
Branco

89 Silberfarbig | Silver coloured | Couleur 
argent | Zilverkleurig | Plateado | Colore 
argento | Argintiu | Hopeinen | Srebrny | 
Gümüş renkli | Cor prateada

MDF (mitteldichte Faserplatte)  | MDF 
(medium-density fibreboard) | MDF (pan-
neau de fibre de densité moyenne) | (MDF) 
vezelplaat met hoge dichtheid | Tablero de 
MDF | MDF (truciolare a media densità) | 
MDF (fibră vulcanizată de densitate  
medie) | MDF (keskitiheä kuitulevy) | (MDF) 
płyta pilśniowa o średniej gęstości | (MDF) 
Orta yoğunlukta lif tabaka | MDF (painel de 
fibra de média densidade)

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1900201 | 1900289 ↔ 50 cm, ↕ 150 cm



Dekospiegel | Decorative mirror | Miroir déco-

ratif | Decoratieve spiegel | Espejo decorativo 

| Specchio decorativo | Oglindă decorativă | 

Sisustuspeili | Lustro dekoracyjne | Dekora-

tif ayna | Espelho decorativo | Dekospiegel |  

Decorative mirror | Miroir décoratif | Decora-

tieve spiegel | Espejo decorativo | Specchio 

decorativo | Oglindă decorativă | Sisustuspeili 

| Lustro dekoracyjne | Dekoratif ayna | Espelho 

decorativo | Dekospiegel | Decorative mirror | 

Miroir décoratif | Decoratieve spiegel | Espe-

jo decorativo | Specchio decorativo | Oglindă 

decorativă | Sisustuspeili | Lustro dekoracyjne 

| Dekoratif ayna | Espelho decorativo | Deko-

spiegel | Decorative mirror | Miroir décoratif  
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ALEXA
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Kunststoff | Plastic | Plastique | Kunststof | 
Plástico | Plastica | Plastic | Muovi |  
Plastik | Plastik | Plástico

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1930102 ↔ 30 cm, ↕ 26 cm
(3er-Set | Set 3)
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ALEXA
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

79 Goldfarbig | Gold coloured | Couleur or | 
Goudkleurig | Dorado | Colore oro | Auriu | 
Kultainen | Złoty | Altın renkli | Cor dourada

Kunststoff | Plastic | Plastique | Kunststof | 
Plástico | Plastica | Plastic | Muovi |  
Plastik | Plastik | Plástico

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1930179 ↔ 30 cm, ↕ 30 cm
(3er-Set | Set 3)



34



35

DELIA
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Kunstleder | Synthetic leather | cuir  
synthétique | Synthetisch leer | Cuero 
sintético | Pelle sintetica | Piele sintetică |  
Synteettinen nahka | Skóra syntetyczna | 
Suni deri | Couro sintético

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1910102 Ø 55 cm
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ESRA
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

01 Weiß | White | Blanc | Wit | Blanco |  
Bianco | Alb | Valkoinen | Biały | Beyaz | 
Branco

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

79 Goldfarbig | Gold coloured | Couleur or |  
Goudkleurig | Dorado | Colore oro | Auriu | 
Kultainen | Złoty | Altın renkli | Cor dourada

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

 1330101 | 1330102 | 1330179  Ø 50 cm
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GERDA
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

79 Goldfarbig | Gold coloured | Couleur or | 
Goudkleurig | Dorado | Colore oro | Auriu | 
Kultainen | Złoty | Altın renkli | Cor dourada

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1940179 Ø 30 cm
1940202 Ø 40 cm
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IDA
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

79 Goldfarbig | Gold coloured | Couleur or | 
Goudkleurig | Dorado | Colore oro | Auriu | 
Kultainen | Złoty | Altın renkli | Cor dourada

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

2070102 | 2070179 ↔ 40 cm, ↕ 60 cm
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JACKY
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

79 Goldfarbig | Gold coloured | Couleur or | 
Goudkleurig | Dorado | Colore oro | Auriu | 
Kultainen | Złoty | Altın renkli | Cor dourada

Kunststoff | Plastic | Plastique | Kunststof | 
Plástico | Plastica | Plastic | Muovi |  
Plastik | Plastik | Plástico

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1950179 Ø 25 cm
3er-Set | Set 3
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02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Holz | Wood | Bois | Hout | Madera |  
Di legno | Lemn | Puu | Drewno | Tahta | 
Madeira

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

KATHI
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

1680102 ↔ 100 cm, ↕ 180 cm
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LAILA
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1890102 Ø 80 cm
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MELLE
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

79 Goldfarbig | Gold coloured | Couleur or | 
Goudkleurig | Dorado | Colore oro | Auriu | 
Kultainen | Złoty | Altın renkli | Cor dourada

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1840179 Ø 25,5 cm
(3er-Set | Set 3)
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SIMONE
DEKOSPIEGEL | DECORATIVE MIRROR

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

 

1850102 ↔ 36,5 cm, ↕ 50 cm



Lichtspiegel | Illuminated mirror | Miroir  

lumineux | Lichtspiegel | Espejo con 

luz | Specchio con luce | Oglindă cu lumină | 

Valaistu peili | Lustro podświetlane | 

Işık aynası | Lichtspiegel | Illuminated 

mirror | Miroir lumineux | Lichtspiegel | 

Espejo con luz | Specchio con luce | 

Oglindă cu lumină | Valaistu peili | 

Lustro podświetlane | Işık aynası | Licht-

spiegel | Illuminated mirror | Miroir  

lumineux | Lichtspiegel | Espejo con  

luz | Specchio con luce | Oglindă cu  

lumină | Valaistu peili | Lustro podświet- 

lane | Işıkaynası | Lichtspiegel | Illumina-

ted mirror | Miroir lumineux | Lichtspiegel 



AURORA | 54 FINE | 56 ILONA | 58 LUCIA | 60

SENNA | 64 YUNA | 66LUNA | 62
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AURORA
LICHTSPIEGEL | ILLUMINATED MIRROR

15 W | 1.700 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K

00 Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

1770100 Ø 60 cm



Fine
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FINE
LICHTSPIEGEL | ILLUMINATED MIRROR

15 W | 1.650 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Mit Lederband | With leathers strap |  
Avec sangles en cuir | Met lederen riem | 
Con banda de cuero | Con cinghia in  
pelle | Cu curea de piele | Nahkahihnalla |  
Ze skórzanym paskiem | Deri kayışlı |  
Com correia de couro

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

1800102 Ø 60 cm
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ILONA
LICHTSPIEGEL | ILLUMINATED MIRROR

15 W | 1.700 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K

00 Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

1790100 ↔ 50 cm, ↕ 70 cm
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LUCIA
LICHTSPIEGEL | ILLUMINATED MIRROR

15 W | 1.700 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K

00 Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

1780100 ↔ 50 cm, ↕ 70 cm
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LUNA
LICHTSPIEGEL | ILLUMINATED MIRROR

1640100 18 W | 2.800 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K 
1640400  37 W | 5.000 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K 
1640200  18 W | 2.400 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K 

00 Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

1640100 Ø 60 cm
1640400 Ø 100 cm
1640200 ↔ 50 cm, ↕ 70 cm
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SENNA
LICHTSPIEGEL | ILLUMINATED MIRROR

18 W | 2.400 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K

00 Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

1590100 ↔ 50 cm, ↕ 70 cm
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YUNA
LICHTSPIEGEL | ILLUMINATED MIRROR

1870100 18 W | 2.400 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K 
1870300  36 W | 5.000 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K 
1870200  18 W | 2.400 lm | 3.000 K | 4.000 K 

00 Spiegelglas | Mirror glass | Verre miroir | 
Spiegelglas | Espejo de cristal | Specchio | 
Sticlă oglinda | Peililasi | Lustro szkło |  
Ayna cam | Espelho

Kunststoff | Plastic | Plastique | Kunststof | 
Plástico | Plastica | Plastic | Muovi |  
Plastik | Plastik | Plástico

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

1870100 Ø 60 cm
1870300 Ø 78 cm
1870200 ↔ 37 cm, ↕ 70 cm



    

Kleinmöbel  | Small furniture | Petit  

meuble | Kleine meubels | Muebles  

pequeños | Mobili di piccole dimensio-

ni | Mobilier mic | Pienet huonekalut |  

Mały mebel | Küçük boy mobilya |  

Elmas kesim çerçeveli ayna | Kleinmöbel |  

Small furniture | Petit meuble | Kleine  

meubels | Muebles pequeños | Mobi-

li di piccole dimensioni | Mobilier mic |  

Pienet huonekalut | Mały mebel |  

Küaçük boy mobilya | Elmas kesim  

çerçeveli ayna | Kleinmöbel | Small  

furniture | Petit meuble | Kleine  

meubels | Muebles pequeños | Mobili  

di piccole dimensioni | Mobilier mic |  



    

ANNA | 70 AVA | 72 CHLOE | 74 JANE | 76

JENNY | 78 MICHELLE | 82 NALA | 84JIL | 80

RONJA | 86
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ANNA
WEINREGAL | WINE SHELVING

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

1990102 ↔ 25 cm, ↕ 70 cm, ↗ 12,5 cm
1990202 ↔ 25 cm, ↕ 135 cm, ↗ 12,5 cm
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AVA
WANDREGAL | WALL SHELVING

01 Weiß | White | Blanc | Wit | Blanco |  
Bianco | Alb | Valkoinen | Biały | Beyaz | 
Branco

MDF (mitteldichte Faserplatte)  | MDF 
(medium-density fibreboard) | MDF (pan-
neau de fibre de densité moyenne) | (MDF) 
vezelplaat met hoge dichtheid | Tablero de 
MDF | MDF (truciolare a media densità) | 
MDF (fibră vulcanizată de densitate  
medie) | MDF (keskitiheä kuitulevy) | (MDF) 
płyta pilśniowa o średniej gęstości | (MDF) 
Orta yoğunlukta lif tabaka | MDF (painel de 
fibra de média densidade)

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

1860101 ↔ 22,5 cm, ↕ 7 cm, ↗ 9,8 cm
↔ 32,5 cm, ↕ 8,5 cm, ↗ 9,8 cm
↔ 42,5 cm, ↕ 10 cm, ↗ 9,8 cm
(3er-Set | Set 3)



Alle Fotos fehlen
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CHLOE
KONSOLENTISCH | CONSOLE TABLE

01 Weiß | White | Blanc | Wit | Blanco |  
Bianco | Alb | Valkoinen | Biały | Beyaz | 
Branco

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

 

1550101 | 1550102 ↔ 80 cm, ↕ 80 cm, ↗ 27 cm  



7676
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2030180
2030280

Ø 42 cm, ↕ 50 cm 
Ø 48 cm, ↕ 60 cm 

JANE
BEISTELLTISCH | SIDE TABLE

80 Schwarz-Gold | Black-gold | Noir et 
or | Zwart-goud  | Negro-oro | Oro nero | 
Negru-auriu | Musta-kulta | Czarno Złoty | 
Siyah-altın | Preto e dourado

Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal
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2000130
2000230

↔ 50 cm, ↕ 50 cm, ↗ 54 cm 
↔ 57 cm, ↕ 57 cm, ↗ 59 cm

JENNY
BEISTELLTISCH | SIDE TABLE

30 Holzfarbig | Wood coloured | Couleur 
bois | Houtkleur | Color madera | Colore di 
legno | Culoare lemn | Puunvärinen | Kolor 
drewna | Ahşap renk | Cor de madeira

Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Holz | Wood | Bois | Hout | Madera |  
Di legno | Lemn | Puu | Drewno | Tahta | 
Madeira

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal
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2020130
2020230

Ø 52 cm, ↕ 48 cm 
Ø 66,5 cm, ↕ 58 cm 

JIL
BEISTELLTISCH | SIDE TABLE

30 Holzfarbig | Wood coloured | Couleur 
bois | Houtkleur | Color madera | Colore di 
legno | Culoare lemn | Puunvärinen | Kolor 
drewna | Ahşap renk | Cor de madeira

Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Holz | Wood | Bois | Hout | Madera |  
Di legno | Lemn | Puu | Drewno | Tahta | 
Madeira

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal
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MICHELLE
WANDGARDEROBE MIT ABLAGE UND SPIEGEL | 
WALL COAT RACK WITH SHELF AND MIRROR

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

2060102 ↔ 34 cm, ↕ 20 cm, ↗ 11,5 cm
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NALA
WANDREGAL | WALL SHELVING

02 Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension 
included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief 
ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione 
inclusa | Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää  
ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | 
Asma dâhil | Incluindo suspensão

 

1830102 ↔ 24 cm, ↕ 64 cm, ↗ 12 cm
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2010130
2010230

Ø 40 cm, ↕ 46,5 cm 
Ø 50cm, ↕ 50,5 cm 

RONJA
BEISTELLTISCH | SIDE TABLE

30 Holzfarbig | Wood coloured | Couleur 
bois | Houtkleur | Color madera | Colore di 
legno | Culoare lemn | Puunvärinen | Kolor 
drewna | Ahşap renk | Cor de madeira

Schwarz | Black | Noir | Zwart | Negro |  
Nero | Negru | Musta | Czarny | Siyah | 
Preto

Holz | Wood | Bois | Hout | Madera |  
Di legno | Lemn | Puu | Drewno | Tahta | 
Madeira

Metall | Metal | Métal | Metaal | Metal |  
Metallo | Metal | Metalli | Metal | Metal | 
Metal

 

87







90

DISPLAY
FÜR WANDREGALE UND WANDGARDEROBEN | 
FOR WALL SHELVINGS AND WARDROBES

8005-42/-01 ↕ 170 cm, ↔ 118 cm, ↗ 78 cm

Artikel-Nr.
Product No.

Stück
Pieces

Muster
Sample

1400130 6 1

1400230 3 1

1400330 3 1

1410102 3 1

1410202 3 1

1410302 1 1
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DISPLAY
FÜR SPIEGEL | FOR MIRRORS

90900 ↕ 160 cm, ↔ 118 cm, ↗ 78 cm 

Artikel-Nr.
Product No.

Stück
Pieces

Muster
Sample

1060201 6

1060287 6

1070279 3

1070287 4

1160101 5 1 

1160102 5

1160189 5

1070179 3

1070187 4

1110101 4

1110105 4

1110130 4

1060101 6

1060187 6

1120102 8 1

1020101 7
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DISPLAY
FÜR DEKOSPIEGEL | FOR DECORATIVE MIRRORS

8007-42/-01 ↕ 160 cm, ↔ 118 cm, ↗ 78 cm

Artikel-Nr.
Product No.

Stück
Pieces

Muster
Sample

1060101 5

1060187 5

1310180 10

1120102 4

1490102 3 1 

1330179 10

1340102 2

1340179 2

1340180 3 1

1480179 8

1020101 6

1060201 5

1060287 5

1160101 5

1160102 6 1

1160189 5
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DISPLAY
FÜR REGALE | FOR WALL SHELVINGS

8006-42/-01 ↕ 176 cm, ↔ 118 cm, ↗ 78 cm

Artikel-Nr.
Product No.

Stück
Pieces

Muster
Sample

1120102 6 1 

1330102 6 1

1330179 5

1340102 2 1

1340179 2

1340180 2

1140101 2 1

1140102 2 1

1150101 3 1

1190102 5 1

1460179 8 1

1460279 4 1

1180102 3 1

1360179 4 1

1490102 3 1

1170101 4 1 
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DISPLAY
FÜR LICHTSPIEGEL | FOR ILLUMINATED MIRRORS

8019-42/-01 ↕ 160 cm, ↔ 80 cm, ↗ 60 cm 

Artikel-Nr.
Product No.

Stück
Pieces

Muster
Sample

1590100 8 1



Artikel-Nr.
Product No.

Stück
Pieces

Muster
Sample

1790100 4 1 

1770100 3 1

1640100 2 1

1590100 3 1
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DISPLAY
FÜR LICHTSPIEGEL | FOR ILLUMINATED MIRRORS

8017-42/-01 ↕ 159 cm, ↔ 118 cm, ↗ 78 cm 



DISPLAY
ZUR BEVORRATUNG | FOR STOCKPILING

AUF ANFRAGE | ON REQUEST

DISPLAY
PROFILWAND | FRAME CORNER WALL

AUF ANFRAGE | ON REQUEST
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DISPLAY
PROFILWAND | FRAME CORNER WALL

AUF ANFRAGE | ON REQUEST

DISPLAY
ZUR BEVORRATUNG | FOR STOCKPILING

AUF ANFRAGE | ON REQUEST

97



98

Artikel-Nr.
Product No.

GTIN Familie
Family

Artikelmaß/cm 
Dimensions/cm 

Seite
Page

INDEX

1020101 4251820300054 TINA 40x160 24
1020102 4251820300061 TINA 40x160 24
1110101 4251820300337 THEA 48x68 20
1110105 4251820300344 THEA 48x68 20
1110130 4251820300351 THEA 48x68 20
1110201 4251820300368 THEA 66x166 22
1110205 4251820300375 THEA 66x166 22
1110230 4251820300382 THEA 66x166 22
1110295 4251820306940 THEA 66x166 22
1330101 4251820308104 ESRA Ø50 36
1330102 4251820301563 ESRA Ø50 36
1330179 4251820301310 ESRA Ø50 36
1430102 4251820302027 BRITTA Ø80 12
1430179 4251820305233 BRITTA Ø80 12
1430189 4251820305295 BRITTA Ø80 12
1430202 4251820302034 BRITTA 50x150 12
1430279 4251820305257 BRITTA 50x150 12
1430289 4251820305301 BRITTA 50x150 12
1430302 4251820302041 BRITTA 70x170 12
1430379 4251820305271 BRITTA 70x170 12
1430389 4251820305318 BRITTA 70x170 12
1430402 4251820307527 BRITTA Ø110 14
1430479 4251820307541 BRITTA Ø110 14
1430489 4251820307558 BRITTA Ø110 14
1430502 4251820307701 BRITTA 40x150 14
1430579 4251820307718 BRITTA 40x150 14
1430589 4251820307725 BRITTA 40x150 14
1550101 4251820308111 CHLOE 80x80x27 74
1550102 4251820303758 CHLOE 80x80x27 74
1590100 4251820303994 SENNA 50x70 64
1640100 4251820304724 LUNA Ø60 62
1640200 4251820305011 LUNA 50x70 62
1640400 4251820306704 LUNA Ø100 62
1680102 4251820305349 KATHI 100x180 44
1770100 4251820306131 AURORA Ø60 54
1780100 4251820306148 LUCIA 50x70 60
1790100 4251820306155 ILONA 50x70 58
1800102 4251820306506 FINE Ø60 56
1820223 4251820306612 MARTA 35x125 18
1820280 4251820306582 MARTA 35x125 18
1830102 4251820306827 NALA 24x64x12 84
1840179 4251820306841 MELLE Ø25,5 48
1850102 4251820306858 SIMONE 36,5x50 50
1860101 4251820306872 AVA 42,5x10x9,8 / 32,5x8,5x9,8 / 22,5x7x9,8 72
1870100 4251820306889 YUNA Ø60 66
1870200 4251820306902 YUNA 37x70 66
1870300 4251820307213 YUNA Ø78 66
1890102 4251820306957 LAILA Ø80 46
1900201 4251820307008 VIOLETTA 50x150 26
1900289 4251820307039 VIOLETTA 50x150 26
1910102 4251820307060 DELIA Ø55 34
1930102 4251820307336 ALEXA 30x26 30
1930179 4251820307626 ALEXA 30x30 32
1940179 4251820307350 GERDA Ø30 38
1940202 4251820307381 GERDA Ø40 38
1950179 4251820307602 JACKY Ø25 42
1990102 4251820307756 ANNA 25x70x12,5 70
1990202 4251820307763 ANNA 25x135x12,5 70
2000130 4251820307787 JENNY Ø50 H: 54 78
2000230 4251820307817 JENNY Ø57 H: 59 78
2010130 4251820307831 RONJA Ø40 H: 46,5 86
2010230 4251820307855 RONJA Ø50 H: 50,5 86
2020130 4251820307862 JIL Ø52 H: 48 80
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INDEX

2020230 4251820307886 JIL Ø66,5 H: 58 80
2030180 4251820307961 JANE Ø42 H: 50 76
2030280 4251820307985 JANE Ø48 H: 60 76
2040230 4251820308067 ELISA 50x150 16
2040289 4251820307916 ELISA 50x150 16
2040330 4251820308074 ELISA 70x170 16
2040389 4251820307930 ELISA 70x170 16
2050330 4251820308043 ANTONIA 50x170 10
2060102 4251820308296 MICHELLE 34x20x11,5 82
2070102 4251820308333 IDA 40x60 40
2070179 4251820308319 IDA 40x60 40

Artikel-Nr.
Product No.

GTIN Familie
Family

Artikelmaß/cm 
Dimensions/cm 

Seite
Page

FAMILIE / FAMILY
Familie
Family

Seite
Page

Familie
Family

Seite
Page

ALEXA 30
ALEXA 32
ANNA 70
ANTONIA 10
AURORA 54
AVA 72
BRITTA 12, 14
CHLOE 74
DELIA 34
ELISA 16
ESRA 36
FINE 56
GERDA 38
IDA 40
ILONA 58
JACKY 42
JANE 76

JENNY 78
JIL 80
KATHI 44
LAILA 46
LUCIA 60
LUNA 62
MARTA 18
MELLE 48
MICHELLE 82
NALA 84
RONJA 86
SENNA 64
SIMONE 50
THEA 20, 22
TINA 24
VIOLETTA 26
YUNA 66
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FEATURES

 
Schalter | Switch | Interrupteur | Schakelaar | Interruptor |   
Interruttore | Întrerupător | Kytkin | Przełącznik | Anahtar | Interruptor

Dip Switch: Lichtfarben direkt an der Leuchte einstellbar | Colours directly adjustable at the lamp | Les couleurs de la lumière  
peuvent être réglées directement sur le luminaire | Lichtkleuren direct instelbaar op de lamp | Tonalidades de luz ajustables  
directamente en la lámpara | Colori della luce regolabili direttamente sulla lampada | Culori ale luminii reglabile direct de la bec | 
Valon sävy asetettavissa valaisimen rungossa olevasta kytkimestä | Barwy światła można ustawić bezpośrednio na oprawie | Işık 
renkleri doğrudan lamba üzerinde ayarlanabilir | As cores de luz podem ser definidas diretamente na luminária

On/Off Touch Funktion | On/Off Touch function | Interrupteur tactile On/Off | Touch schakelaar On/Off | Función táctil On/Off  |  
Interruttore touch On/Off | Întrerupător tactil On/Off | Kosketuskytkin On/Off | Funkcja dotykowa On/Off | Temas kontrolü On/Off | 
Função de toque ligar/desligar

Schutz gegen Fremdkörper mit Durchmesser > 12 mm – kein Wasserschutz | Protection against foreign bodies with diameter  
> 12 mm – no water protection | Protégé contre les corps solides supérieurs à 12,5 mm – pas de protection de l‘eau | Bescherming 
tegen vreemde bestanddelen met een diameter > 12 mm – geen bescherming tegen water | Protección contra cuerpos extraños con 
diámetro > 12 mm – sin protección contra agua | Protezione contro corpi estranei con diametro > 12 mm – nessuna protezione  
dall‘acqua | Protecție împotriva corpurilor străine cu diametrul > 12 mm – fără protecție la contactul cu apa | Suojaus kappaleita  
vastaan, joiden halkaisija on 12 mm tai suurempi – Ei suojattu vedeltä | Ochrona przed ciałami obcymi o średnicy > 12 mm – brak 
ochrony przed wodą | > 12 mm çapındaki yabancı cisimlere karşı koruma – su koruması yok | Proteção contra corpos estranhos com 
diâmetro > 12 mm – sem proteção de água

Schutz gegen Fremdkörper mit Durchmesser > 1 mm – Geschützt gegen allseitiges Spritzwasser | Protection against foreign bodies 
with diameter > 1 mm – Protected against all-round splash water | Protégé contre les corps solides supérieurs à 1 mm – Protégé con-
tre les projections d‘eau (de toutes directions) | Bescherming tegen vreemde bestanddelen met een diameter > 1 mm – Beschermd 
tegen van overal opspattend water | Protección contra cuerpos extraños con diámetro > 1 mm – Protección contra salpicaduras de 
agua integral | Protecție împotriva corpurilor străine cu diametrul > 1 mm – Protejat împotriva împroșcării cu apă din toate direcțiile 
| Suojaus kappaleita vastaan, joiden halkaisija on 1 mm tai suurempi – Suojaus roiskuvalta vedeltä | Ochrona przed ciałami obcymi o 
średnicy > 1 mm – Ochrona przed rozpryskaną wodą | > 1 mm çapındaki yabancı cisimlere karşı koruma – Çok yönlü püskürtülen suya 
karşı korumalı | Proteção contra corpos estranhos com diâmetro > 1 mm – Protegido contra água pulverizada em todas as direções



ICONS

Produktabmessungen | Product dimensions | Dimensions produit | Productafmetingen | Dimensiones del producto |  
Dimensioni prodotto | Dimensiunile produsului | Tuotteiden mitat | Wymiary produktu | Ürün boyutları | Dimensões do produto

Technische Daten | Technical data | Données techniques | Technische gegevens | Datos técnicos | Datos tecnici |  
Date tehnice | Tekniset tiedot | Dane techniczne | Teknik Bilgiler | Dados técnicos

Farbe | Colour | Couleur | Kleur | Color | Colore | Culoarea | Väri | Kolor | Renk | Cor

Materialausführung | Material construction | Version du matériau | Materiaal Constructie | Realización de la construcción |  
Costruzione materiale | Tipul de material | Konstrukcja materiałów | Malzeme tasarımı | Conclusão da construção

Inklusive Aufhängung | Suspension included | Y compris suspension | Inclusief ophanging | Incluye soporte | Sospensione inclusa |  
Inclusiv agățătoare | Sisältää ripustuksen | Łącznie z zawieszeniem | Asma dâhil

MIRRORS & MORE behält sich das Recht vor, zu jeder Zeit, notwendige Änderungen oder Aktualisierungen der in diesem Katalog enthaltenden 
Produkte vorzunehmen. · MIRRORS & MORE reserves the right to carry out any time, necessary changes or updates of the products in this 
catalogue. · MIRRORS & MORE se réserve le droit d‘apporter à tout moment les modifications ou actualisations nécessaires aux produits dans 
ce catalogue. · MIRRORS & MORE behoudt zich het recht voor op ieder moment noodzakelijke wijzigingen of updates aan de produkten in deze 
catalogus door te voeren. · MIRRORS & MORE se reserva , en todo momento, el derecho a realizar las modificaciones o actualizaciones que  
considere necesarias para cualquier producto de este catálogo. · MIRRORS & MORE si riserva il diritto di apportare, in qualunque momento,  
tutte le modifiche necessarie ai prodotti di questo catalogo. · MIRRORS & MORE-ul îşi rezervă dreptul de a face oricand orice modificari sau 
actualizări necesare pentru produsele din acest catalog. · MIRRORS & MORE pidättää oikeuden tehdä muutoksia tai päivittää tuotteita tässä 
luettelossa. · MIRRORS & MORE zastrzega sobie prawo do wprowadzania w dowolnym czasie zmian lub aktualizacji produktów zawartych w 
katalogu.
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